107
Text
106
Text
Model Number Legend
SPST-NO Type Breaks 10-A Loads;
SPST-NO + SPST-NC Type Breaks
8-A Load

7.   Rated Coil Voltage
   3, 5, 6, 12, 24 VDC
Ordering Information
Classification Contact form Straight PCB Self-clinching PCB
Flux protection Fully sealed Flux protection Fully sealed
Single-side stable SPST-NO G6C-1117P-US G6C-1114P-US G6C-1117C-US G6C-1114C-US
SPST-NO + SPST-NC G6C-2117P-US G6C-2114P-US G6C-2117C-US G6C-2114C-US
SPST-NO G6CU-1117P-US G6CU-1114P-US G6CU-1117C-US G6CU-1114C-US
SPST-NO + SPST-NC G6CU-2117P-US G6CU-2114P-US G6CU-2117C-US G6CU-2114C-US
SPST-NO G6CK-1117P-US G6CK-1114P-US G6CK-1117C-US G6CK-1114C-US
SPST-NO + SPST-NC G6CK-2117P-US G6CK-2114P-US G6CK-2117C-US G6CK-2114C-US